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7—LZE (Arm type)
TWC-A Series
TWC-B Series

A#EE Disk type)
TWF-D Series
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(Winding - twisting test machine) TWTwC- Series %Y E3d,
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OFE AR Z TWC-A-A @0. Imm~ ¢ 5. Omm

TWC-B-A @ 3. 0mm~ ¢ 12.
TWF-D-A @0. Inm~ ¢ 3.
TWTwWC-A-V ¢ 1. Omm~ ¢ 27.
TWTwC-B-V ¢ 1.Omm~ ¢ 15.
TWTwC-C-V ¢ 5. Omm~ ¢ 10.

QTR H ECEE Y Janl

QEEBREMNEEEEE  #0.90mx0. 50m
#51.07mx 0. 80m
#30.70mx 0. 60m
#50.97mx 0. 80m
#1.10mx 0. 50m
#51.51mx 0. 50m

#9 200kg
#9 245kg
#9 300kg
#9 325kg
#9 290kg
#9 300kg

Omm
Omm
Omm
Omm

Omm

TWC-A-A
TWC-B-A
TWF-A-D
TWTwC-A-V
TWTwC-B-V
TWTwC-C-V



